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AGFA-GEVAERT NV

ISIN: BE0003755692

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:17

Price
1.198 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.50% (-0.01)

BE0003755692
AGFB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Technology

Stock

185 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

1.18 EUR (775)
1.23 EUR (2,500)
1.204 EUR

1.214 EUR

1.182 EUR

1.204 EUR
1.199314 EUR
277,399
332,689.00

226

1

WKN: 964653

5.00

4.00

Sy

3.00
2.00
il
ii'\”uml
1.00
2020 2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
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2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=94690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=94690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e14ee5c01162506173043c280e34636bbf3276063e2abcd965b4cd5f8dc725ed&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b1a2f4d9b7dacb91&time=1714612521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d123165f48008cfd504b08526982dafb739e26af45cb40b4a4a164a97b48995&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=94046a9d027d184cf&time=1714612521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ac9b14d004da7cfeccc2c5d24d194304b3740492f950b67c11034d6db8b8752&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=344689f89dcd2cb34&time=1714612521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2720bbb052b204dca87c5ce40713cc75f8475ad8239831f3f4560e5f630f747&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11b30e7e9463cb06b&time=1714612521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6d72c0f4a9e9efa0756dd73046cd1994e6546a1b2eab9a7f6146ce4223195ae&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0de0b88bec3dc9be1&time=1714612521&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN BE0003755692
Symbol AGFB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 185 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.18 EUR (775)
Ask (Ask size) 1.23 EUR (2,500)
Open 1.204 EUR
High 1.214 EUR
Low 1.182 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.204 EUR
VWAP 1.199314 EUR
Volume (pcs) 277,399
Trading volume 332,689.00
Number of trades 226
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.04% -52.93% -70.74%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 -1.35 -2.90
Beta 1.54 1.17 1.03
Volatility 52.45 42.58 35.01

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

04/30
Stuttgart 2024/

04/30
Munich 2024/

04/30
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 04/30
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:26

16:08

08:00

17:30

08:03

1.178 EUR (169,639
1.229 EUR (220,660
1.225 EUR (289,515
1.732 EUR (211,881

0.983 EUR (2024/03/08
2.730 EUR (2023/05/09
0.983 EUR (2024/03/08

)
)
)
)
1.510 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

1.192 EUR 0.04 7

1.172 EUR 0.00 13

1.20 EUR 0.00 2

1.204 EUR 0.00 2

1.20 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34093595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15602240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15602241

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
03/18

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

16:12 1.21USD 0.00

17:35 1.198 EUR 0.33

08:10 1.198 EUR 0.00

21:50 1.196 EUR 0.00

226

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292214574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7697

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Company profile

Company Logo

AGFA ©

Contact Details
AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Septestraat 27 - 2640 Mortsel
Telefon: +32-3-444-21-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Juéry Chairman of Managing
Board

Dirk De Man Member of Executive
Committee

Gunther Koch Member of Executive
Committee

Nathalie Member of Executive

McCaughley Committee

Vincent Wille Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank
Aranzana

Christian
Reinaudo
Helen Routh
Klaus Roéhrig

Line de Decker

Mark Pensaert

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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